

From Memorial Day to Veterans Day, American flags adorn the street light posts throughout Albion, Indiana. They demonstrate our patriotic pride and let the county seat shine!

Stars & Stripes is made possible by the community, a tradition that offers an opportunity for individuals and organizations to honor veterans and loved ones. Honorees' names are published in the Albion New Era, posted on bulletin boards and in storefront windows, and shared in a Stars & Stripes directory on the Albion Chamber of Commerce website.

Use this form or submit your order and payment electronically at https://www.albioncoc.org/stars-stripes

Sponsor's Name
Sponsor's Address
Phone Number (not published)
Please mark ONE per \$50 sponsorship:
In Honor of:
In Memory of:
Please enclose \$50 per honoree/memorial \$
Make checks payable to Albion Chamber of Commerce and drop off at:
American Legion Post #246 (Albion)
The Fox Den coffee shop
Wellow's Markeplace
One10 West Main
OR MAIL TO:
Albion Chamber of Commerce
PO Box 63
Albion IN 46701

DEADLINE: May 16, 2025 Questions? Contact the Albion Chamber at (260) 740-9343.